RAYON 1-Chimay

APL
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11
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13
14

16

RAYON

>
]
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RPL CPL
1 1
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 3
6 1
7
8 5
9

10 4
11
12 5
13
14 6
15
16
5-Rethel

RPL CPL
1 1
2 1
3 2
4 1
5 3
6 2
7 3
8 2
9 4

10 5
11 3
12 4
13 5
14 4
15 6
16 6
17 7
18 8
19 9
20 10
21 5
22 11
23 12
24 13
25 14
26 15
27 16
28 17
29 7
30

31 18
32 19
33

34 20
35 21
36

37

38 22
39

40

41

42

43

44

VPL

RFRANREN

VPL

NWNWENRFE R

P bhw

20
21

22
23

MET 46 DUIVEN OP 07/07/18 OM 07.00 UUR

NAAM

Stephanie oOttens j
Job v/d Horn jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Stephanie oOttens j
Lisette Moes jl
Jayme Wieringa jl
Jayme Wieringa jl
Stephanie Ottens j
Stephanie Ottens j
H. wosten jl

Roy Ottens jl
Lisette Moes jl
Jayme Wieringa jl
Lisette Moes jl
Lisette Moes jl
Corrie Tammenga j1

MET
NAAM

Temmen K. & C. jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Daniel Mussche jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Temmen K. & C. jl
Temmen K. & C. jl
sander Schra jl

Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra

Daniel Mussche jl
sander Schra jl
sander Schra jl
Temmen K. & C. jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
sander Schra jl
william Huls jl
william Huls
william Huls
william Huls

Temmen K. & C. jl
Daniel Mussche jl
Daniel Mussche j1
Jelle Hooikammer j
william Huls jl
william Huls j1
Daniel Mussche j1
Sander Schra jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Temmen K. & C. jl

Daniel Mussche j1
Daniel Mussche jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
william Huls jl
william Huls jl
Temmen K. & C. jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Jelle Hooikammer j
Sander Schra jl
Temmen K. & C. jl

Bert Nakken jr.
Koen Gossen j1
Remco Hulst j1
Koen Gossen jl

jl

PLAATS

valthermond
Eenrum
Eenrum
valthermond
Noordhorn
Zuidwolde
zuidwolde
valthermond
valthermond
Eenrum

valthermond
Noordhorn
Zuidwolde
Noordhorn
Noordhorn
Nieuw Buinen

PLAATS

weiteveen
Hardenberg
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Hardenberg
weiteveen
Weiteveen
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Hardenberg

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
weiteveen
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Weiteveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Weiteveen

Staphorst
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Staphorst
weiteveen
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Staphorst
Weiteveen

Veenoord
Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Gramsbergen

RINGNUMM

71653627
51139148
74707698
41473211
71573555
61816015
51141729
71653640
71001017
61813391

71653824
71573551
71559555
71573553
71573548
71000264

RINGNUMM

71657903
71647500
71647469
61118407
71647479
51244469
71657819
61122599
71647496
71647510

71692640
71694047
51279683
71657914
71647508
71691959
71691584
71693506
71691920
51220924

61086005
61122623
61120969
71691610
61120087
71691755
51279345
61122581
71648043
51244435

71692675
71692677
71647495
61222682
61121336
51244459
71647484
71691617
71691944
71657915

51229963
64787845
71694041
14713691

132 DUIVEN OP 07/07/18 oM 07.15 UUR

AFSTAND

365.736
397.851
02
02
385.408
390.280

396.924
365.736

AFSTAND

394.511
372.603
02

394.531

378.893

370.541
02

ZUIV.TYD

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

04.
35.
36.
12.
30.
40.
42.
21.
24.
52.

25.
44,
50.
47.
47.
35.

03
33
52
48
33
50
40
14
47
53

18
10
41
08
43
38

ZUIV.TYD

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
13.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

13.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
13.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
13.
12.
12.
12.
13.

13.
12.
12.
12.

49.
30.
31.
30.
34.
53.
53.
36.
37.
38.

36.
39.
40.
01.
43.
44,
42.
43.
43.
44.

15
58
01
24

MET/MIN

1202.
1185.
1181.
1169.
1165.
1145.
1138.
1138.
1126.
1124.

1124.
1119.
1112.
1110.
1108.
1108.

840
668
034
193
917
077
951
499
055
803

267
790
914
220
358
210

MET/MIN

1180.
1179.
1179.
1172.
1166.
1164.
1164.
1160.
1155.
1150.

1149.
1149.
1146.
1138.
1134.
1134.
1134.
1132.
1130.
1129.

1129.
1129.
1128.
1128.
1127.
1127.
1126.
1123.
1122.
1119.

1119.
1119.
1117.
1116.
1116.
1115.
1114.
1114.
1111.
1110.

1107.
1106.
1104.
1103.

289
248
062
278
816
323
094
408
180
187

201
160
749
671
890
383
347
447
381
923

597
368
334
273
410
182
615
971
130
658

622
622
474
742
742
963
966
566
151
466

871
742
021
197

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.
943.
887.
831.
775.
718.
662.
606.
550.
493.

437.
381.
325.
268.
212.
156.

o

OO WU O WUl

WUl O wwu

1000.
1000.
850.
640.
700.
1000.

280.
550.

400.
250.

o o [eNeloloNeNo)

o

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.
979.
959.
938.
918
897.
877.
856.
836.
815.

795.
775.
754,
734.
713.
693.
672.
652.
631.
611.

590.
570.
550.
529.
509.
488.
468.
447.
427.
406.

386.
365.
345.
325.
304.
284.
263.
243.
222.
202.

181.
161.
140.
120.

0
5
1
6
.2
7
3
8
4
9

OWNNOR VIO WUV AoOow~NNORUIOWV

WNNORUVIOUVIO N

w1 O Do

1394.
1000.
871.
1000.
742.
1378.
1378.
959.
614.
485.

918.
877.
836.
1352.
357.
795.
754.
713.
672.
631.

1343.
590.
550.
509.
468.
427.
386.
345.
228.

304.
263.
222.
181.

140.
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BEDRAG RAYPOELES



AFDELING 10

LIDNR.

03369121
04311615
01090167
04311542
01160181
03200067
03200068
01570007
03620734
04311500

03529131
04311658
01090264
03290826
04310002
04311691
03200071
01160002
04310003
03299002

04311640
04311666
03500607

NAAM

Gebr.Ss+T.Koonstra jl
Sander Schra ji

Job v/d Horn jl
Jelle Hooikammer j1
Jayme wieringa jl
Stephanie ottens jl
Roy Ottens jl
Lisette Moes jl
Koen Gossen jl
Daniel Mussche j1

Temmen K. & C. jl
william Huls jl

H. wosten jl

Bert Nakken jr. jl
Remco Hulst j1

Remon Jansen jl
Corrie Tammenga jl
Sven Poelstra jl
Stefan Kuiper jl
Comb. M & M Jonkerjl

Dylan veldman j1
Julian Coster jl
Mer1ijn vDuikeren jl

JEUGD MIDFOND

—--ONAANGEWEZEN---
1- 6586.7
2- 6150.3
3- 6042.2
4- 5700.6
5- 5455.2
6- 5303.1
7- 5186.9
8- 4949.7
9- 4833.8

10- 4766.9
11- 4533.3
12- 4459.4
13- 3565.4
14- 3109.7
15- 3025.9
16- 2618.0
17- 2069.4
18- 1614.4
19- 1386.9
20- 1330.1
21- 1226.5
22-  971.2
23- 584.1

LIDNR.

03369121
04311615
01160181
03620734
04311542
03200067
04311500
01090167
01570007
03200068

03529131
03290826
04311658
01160002
01090264
04311691
03200071
04310003
04311640
03299002

04311666
04310002
03500607

NAAM

Gebr.S+T.Koonstra jl
Sander Schra jl
Jayme wieringa j1
Koen Gossen jl

Jelle Hooikammer j1
Stephanie Ottens jl
Daniel Mussche jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Lisette Moes jl

Roy Ottens jl

Temmen K. & C. jl
Bert Nakken jr. jl
william Huls j1

Sven Poelstra jl

H. wosten jl

Remon Jansen j1
Corrie Tammenga jl
Sstefan Kuiper j1
Dylan veldman j1
Comb. M & M Jonkerjl

Julian Coster jl
Remco Hulst jl
Merlijn vDuikeren jl

--AANGEWEZEN---

18-
19-
20-

21-
22-

3146.
2951.
2439.
2374.
2283.
1968.
1810.
1741.
1653.
1178.

1077.
953.
953.
713.
701.
617.
579.
470.
193.
150.

71.
69.
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